

S.C 01(9)17

Order No 11 Dated 08.02.19.

Three accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld.p.p in-charge files hazira with two witnesses.

Witnesses namely Debrani Ghosh & Narugopal Ghosh are examined and cross-examined as P.W 5 and 6 and discharged.

No more witness is present.

Fix 11.2.19. for evidence of C.S witness no 9,11 & 12.

Accuseds are as before.

(D&C by me)

Addl. Sessions Judge

Second Court, Krishnanagar.